Two Year Calendar 2012-2014

2012 FALL 2013
Wednesday, August 29 Classes Begin Tuesday, September 3
Monday-Tuesday, October 15-16 Walter Hendricks Days Monday-Tuesday, October 21-22
Wednesday, November 21 Thanksgiving Recess, 12:30 PM (Dorms Remain Open) Wednesday, November 27
Tuesday, December 11 End of Term Tuesday, December 17

Winter Recess Begins. (Last Meal: Breakfast). Dorms/Cottages

Thursday, December 13 Thursday, December 19

Close 4:30 PM
2013 SPRING 2014
Wednesday, January 23 Classes begin Wednesday, January 22

Spring Recess begins (Last meal: breakfast) Dorms/Cottages

closed 12:00 PM Saturday, March 15

Saturday, March 16

Monday, April 1 Classes resume Monday, March 31

Tuesday, May 14 End of Term Tuesday, May 13

Commencement 10:00 AM.
Sunday, May 19 Sunday, May 18
tncay, May Last meal: lunch. Dorms/Cottages closed 4:00 PM unday, May




